Comitato
Regionale
Emilia Romagna

Faenza
magmbimirng
Num. Pos. Pilota
18 30 PALLADINI Robert
24 12  BARBIERI Fabio
35 21 PAZZI Nicolas
64 17  MAZZOTTI Andrea
83 27  PILATO Andrea
93 22 CAMATTI Nicola
98 20 FRANZONI Lorenzo
104 5  CASAZZA Alessandro
160 32 PESSOT Pierfrancesco
177 13 SANTORO Mattia
207 35  TIRANNO Oscar
216 19 BESACCHI Bryan
219 31  GRIMALDI Daniele
220 8 STURARO Lorenzo
230 10  PELATI Filippo
307 34  BAZZANI Marcello
319 24 FIUMANA Filippo
389 4 FERRARI Gionata
415 29  TONINELLO Yari
517 7 PARACCHINI Leonardo
525 33 ROSSI Roberto
531 16  DONELLI Luca
545 11  CAMPORESI Marco
557 2 CRIVELLIN Alessandro
622 26 VERNA Andrea
641 15 MASINI Andrea
681 6  CHIESI Nicola
734 18  CERONI Walter
775 25  MARIANI Alex
846 23 ZENI Alessandro
885 28  ALBERGHINI Martina
921 9 MANUPPIELLO Lorenzo
938 3 NALDI Alessandro
988 14  TONDINI Massimo
999 1 ABRUZZO Cristian
© MGM Timing

Campionato Regionale Motocross

Classe
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2

Emilia Romagna 2021

MX2 -Garal GrB
Elenco partenti (35)

Categoria
Nazionale
Over
Nazionale
Over
Over
Nazionale
Nazionale
Nazionale
Over
Nazionale
Nazionale
Nazionale
Nazionale
Prestige
Nazionale
Nazionale
Nazionale
Nazionale
Nazionale
Nazionale
Over
Over
Nazionale
Nazionale
Nazionale
Nazionale
Nazionale
Over
Nazionale
Nazionale
Nazionale
Over
Nazionale
Over

Nazionale

Team - Motoclub
Castellarano

Gruppo Sasso Marconi
Porcentico Mx

F. Baracca

Migliori Sm Action Ssd Srl
Amm - Smc Uisp Carpi
Monte Coralli Faenza
Cremona

Caneva

Castellarano

Sparks Reggello
Cremona

Crostolo

Monte Coralli Faenza
Regnano

Castellarano

Monte Coralli Faenza
Bobbio

Gruppo Sasso Marconi
Pomposa

Migliori Sm Action Ssd Srl
Bazzano

Porcentico Mx

Fuori Strada Finalese
Monte Coralli Faenza
Parma

Regnano

Ravenna

Castellarano

Volano

Fuori Strada Finalese
Castel S. Pietro Terme
Castellarano

Monte Coralli Faenza

Berbenno

Esposto ore : 10:39

Faenza, sabato 01 maggio 2021

Moto

Yamaha
Honda
Husqvarna
KTM
Honda
Kawasaki
Honda
KTM
KTM
KTM
Honda
Yamaha
Honda
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
Honda
Honda
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
Honda
KTM
Yamaha
Yamaha
Gas Gas
Yamaha
Honda
Husqvarna
KTM
KTM
Kawasaki
Suzuki

Honda

Transp .
26025
26052
25943
25981
26002
25934
26054
25915
26069
26073
25130
25968
26061
26056
25939
25970
25903
26080
26051
25910
26071
26035
25119
26013
25935
26031
25125
25923
26064
25969
25960
26503
25955
26026
26050
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